Position Other Positions Held

Assistant City
Manager/Director Of Public
Works

Deputy Director Of Public
Works

Public Works Manager
Utilities Manager
Water System Specialist

Maintenance
Leadworker

Utility Supervisor

Water Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst

Water Production System
Operator

Water Production System
Operator

Maintenance Worker Ill

Part Time-Reserve
Police Officer |

Customer Service
Representative I

Customer Service
Representative I

Customer Service
Representative I

Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Secretary

Customer Service
Representative I

Part Time Maintenance
Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker Il

City

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne
La Verne
La Verne

La Verne

La Verne
La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne
La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne
La Verne

La Verne

Department Total Wages

Water

Water

Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water

Water

Water

Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water
Water

$188,827

$122,965

$103,829
$92,479
$78,476
$72,524

$65,825
$64,477
$60,339

$59,269

$58,433
$50,426

$49,364

$46,040

$42,895
$40,717
$40,057

$39,265

$39,015
$38,099
$36,640

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,881

$13,348

$26,739
$26,650

$4,411
$28,591

$26,857
$29,301
$27,608

$16,054

$27,622
$27,340

$27,584

$12,433

$9,296
$9,542
$22,328

$2,066

$9,836
$9,064
$15,271



Customer Service
Representative |

Part Time-Administrative Clerk
Il

Customer Service
Representative |

Management Analyst

Customer Service
Representative |

Part Time-Administrative
Analyst

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

La Verne

Water

Water

Water

Water
Water

Water

$30,876

$27,150

$26,287

$12,926
$3,145

$2,684

$8,484

$484

$9,511

$6,783
$1,042

$67



