Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager/Director Of Public Works		La Verne	Water	\$188,827	\$36,881
Deputy Director Of Public Works		La Verne	Water	\$122,965	\$13,348
Public Works Manager		La Verne	Water	\$103,829	\$26,739
Utilities Manager		La Verne	Water	\$92,479	\$26,650
Water System Specialist		La Verne	Water	\$78,476	\$4,411
Utility Supervisor	Maintenance Leadworker	La Verne	Water	\$72,524	\$28,591
Water Supervisor		La Verne	Water	\$65,825	\$26,857
Senior Management Analyst		La Verne	Water	\$64,477	\$29,301
Water Production System Operator		La Verne	Water	\$60,339	\$27,608
Water Production System Operator		La Verne	Water	\$59,269	\$16,054
Maintenance Worker III		La Verne	Water	\$58,433	\$27,622
Customer Service Representative II	Part Time-Reserve Police Officer I	La Verne	Water	\$50,426	\$27,340
Customer Service Representative II		La Verne	Water	\$49,364	\$27,584
Customer Service Representative II		La Verne	Water	\$46,040	\$12,433
Maintenance Worker II		La Verne	Water	\$42,895	\$9,296
Administrative Secretary		La Verne	Water	\$40,717	\$9,542
Customer Service Representative II		La Verne	Water	\$40,057	\$22,328
Maintenance Worker I	Part Time Maintenance Worker I	La Verne	Water	\$39,265	\$2,066
Maintenance Worker I		La Verne	Water	\$39,015	\$9,836
Maintenance Worker I		La Verne	Water	\$38,099	\$9,064
Maintenance Worker III		La Verne	Water	\$36,640	\$15,271

Customer Service Representative I	I	La Verne	Water	\$30,876	\$8,484
Part Time-Administrative Clerk II	I	La Verne	Water	\$27,150	\$484
Customer Service Representative I	I	La Verne	Water	\$26,287	\$9,511
Management Analyst	l	La Verne	Water	\$12,926	\$6,783
Customer Service Representative I	I	La Verne	Water	\$3,145	\$1,042
Part Time-Administrative Analyst	I	La Verne	Water	\$2,684	\$67